40 years at Merrigum Pool %
Monday 1 December
1.00pm - 7.00pm

Outdoor Swimming

Pool, Merrigum

Messy Play
Tuesday 2 December
9.00am - 11.00am
Kidstown - Sprout Edible
Garden, Mooroopna

Accessible Mindful Birding **
Tuesday 2 December
9.00am - 11.00am

Victoria Park Lake

Shepparton

Furals Craft Workshop
Wednesday 3 December
10.00am - 4.00pm

Queens Gardens,

Shepparton

Santa on the Move
Friday 5 December
6.00pm - 8.30pm

Judd Memorial Park,

Merrigum

Body Balance in the Park
Saturday 6,13 & 20
December
9.00am - 10.00am
Western Park,
Shepparton

Aqua Aerobics ¢
Saturday 6, Tuesday 30
December
1.00pm - 2.00pm
Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Tatura

Santa on the Move
Sunday 7 December
4.00pm - 6.30pm

Riverside Gardens,

Murchison

Aqua Aerobics
Monday 8 December
1.00pm - 2.00pm
Aguamoves Outdoor
Swimming Pool, Shepparton

Let’s Get Active
Tuesday 9 December
9.30am - 11.00am
Kidstown, Mooroopna

Santa on the Move
Wednesday 10 December
6.00pm - 8.30pm

Mactier Gardens, Tatura

Aqua Aerobics ¢
Thursday 11 December
1.00pm - 2.00pm

Outdoor Swimming

Pool, Mooroopna

Santa on the Move
Saturday 13, Sunday 21 &
Tuesday 23 December
10.00am - 1.00pm
Maude Street Precinct,
Shepparton

Carols in the Park
Saturday 13 December
5.30pm - 8.30pm

John Gray Oval,

Mooroopna

Natural Christmas
Decorations
Sunday 14 December
10.00am - 11.30am
Cussen Park, Tatura

Santa on the Move
Monday 15 December
5.00pm - 6.00pm
Primary School, Dookie

Table Tennis Activation
Thursday 18 December
3.30pm - 5.30pm

Larsen Park, Tallygaroopna

Table Tennis Activation
Friday 19 December
10.00am - 11.00am

Youth Spot, Dookie

Santa on the Move
Saturday 20 December
10.00am - 1.00pm
Ferrari Park, Mooroopna

Reindeer Food Making ¥*
Monday 22 &
Tuesday 23 December
10.30am - 12.30pm
Kidstown, Mooroopna

Aqua Aerobics ¢
Monday 29 December
1.00pm - 2.00pm
Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Merrigum
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All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
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JANUARY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Kids Activities

Dates: Tuesday 6 & 13 January
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm
Where: Maude Street Precinct,
Shepparton

Shepparton Library **
Storytime and Nature Walk
Date: Tuesday 6 January
Time: 10.30am - 11.30am
Where: Shepparton Library,
Shepparton

T-Ball

Date: Wednesday 7 January
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am
Where: Recreation Reserve,
Merrigum

Let’s Splash

Date: Wednesday 7 January
Time: 10.30am - 11.30am
Where: Judd Park, Merrigum

Big Bash on the Big Screen
Date: Wednesday 7 January
Time: 3.30pm - 10.30pm
Where: Victoria Park Lake,
Shepparton

Kids Activities

Dates: Thursday 8 January
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm
Where: Maude Street Precinct,
Shepparton

Stand Up Paddle Board
& Pedal Boats **$¢

Date: Saturday 10,17 & 24
January

Time: 1.00pm - 4.00pm
Where: Victoria Park Lake,
Shepparton

Stand Up Paddle Board &
Pedal Boats **%¢

Date: Sunday 11 & 25 January
Time: 1.00pm - 4.00pm
Where: Victoria Park Lake,
Shepparton

Sweet Peas Gymnastics
Date: Monday 12 January
Time: 11.00am - 12.00pm
Where: Public Hall, Merrigum

Gym Zone Gymnastics
Date: Monday 12 January
Time: 12.00pm - 1.00pm
Where: Public Hall, Merrigum

Shuttle Smash

Date: Monday 12 & 19 January
Time: 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Where: Indoor Stadium,
Shepparton

Orienteering

Date: Tuesday 13 January
Time: 9.00am - 10.30am
Where: Western Park,
Shepparton

Shuttle Smash

Date: Tuesday 13 & 20
January

Time: 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Where: Indoor Stadium, Tatura

T-Ball

Date: Wednesday 14 January
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am
Where: Recreation Reserve,
Toolamba

Let’s Splash

Date: Wednesday 14 January
Time: 10.30am - 11.30am
Where: Colaura Gardens,
Toolamba

Movie Night at the Pool $¢
Date: Wednesday 14 January
Time: 5.00pm - 9.00pm
Where: Aquamoves Outdoor
Swimming Pool, Shepparton

Except for
24 & 27
December

Snake Safety **

Date: Thursday 15 January
Time: 9.00am - 10.30am
Where: Shepparton

Art Museum Outdoor
Amphitheatre

Planks by Green Hat
Workshop

Date: Thursday 15 January
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm

Where: Maude Street Precinct,

Shepparton

Loose Parts by Green Hat
Workshop

Date: Friday 16 January

Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm
Where: Queens Gardens,
Shepparton

Sit Spots

Date: Saturday 17 January
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am
Where: Australian Botanic
Gardens, Kialla

Pool Party ¢

Date: Sunday 18 January
Time: 1.00pm - 3.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Tatura

Safety Ninjas

Date: Monday 19 January
Time: 5.00pm - 7Z.00pm
Where: Koryo Taekwondo
Centre, Shepparton East

Aqua Aerobics ¥

Date: Monday 19 January
Time: 1.30pm - 2.30pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Murchison

Kids Activities

Dates: Tuesday 20 & 27
January

Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm

Where: Maude Street Precinct,

Shepparton

Sweet Peas Gymnastics
Date: Tuesday 20 January
Time: 12.00pm - 1.00pm
Where: Jets Gymnastics,
Shepparton

Gym Zone Gymnastics
Date: Tuesday 20 January
Time: 12.00pm - 1.00pm
Where: Jets Gymnastics,
Shepparton

Nurture Nature at the
Family Haven **

Date: Wednesday 21 January
Time: 10.00am - 12.00pm
Where: Family Haven,
Mooroopna

Furals Craft Workshop
Date: Wednesday 21 January
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm
Where: Public Gardens,
Murchison

Movie Night at the Pool ¢
Date: Wednesday 21 January
Time: 5.00pm - 9.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Tatura

Furals Craft Workshop
Date: Thursday 22 January
Time: 10.00am - 4.00pm

Where: Maude Street Precinct,

Shepparton

Hooked on Shepparton **
Date: Friday 23 January
Time: 4.00pm - 9.00pm
Where: Victoria Park Lake,
Shepparton

StrongHER - GIRLS ONLY
Date: Monday 26 January
Time: 5.00pm - 7.00pm
Where: Koryo Taekwondo
Centre, Shepparton East

Golf Themed Play Session
Date: Saturday 31 January
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm
Where: Recreation Reserve,
Bunbartha

Pool Party %

Date: Sunday 1 February
Time: 1.00pm - 3.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Mooroopna

Aqua Aerobics %

Date: Tuesday 3 & Monday 23
February

Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm
Where: Aquamoves Outdoor
Swimming Pool, Shepparton

Let’s Move

Date: Thursday 5 & 19 February
Time: 9.30am - 10.30am
Where: Vibert Reserve,
Shepparton

Body Balance in the Park
Date: Saturday 7,14, 21 & 28
February

Time: 9.00am - 10.00am
Where: Queens Gardens,
Shepparton

Playground Escapade in
Small Towns **

Date: Saturday 7 February
Time: 9.30am - 12.00pm
Where: Meet in front of
Shepparton library

Stand Up Paddle Board &
Pedal Boats **%¢

Date: Saturday 7,14, 21 & 28
February

Time: 1.00pm - 4.00pm
Where: Victoria Park Lake,
Shepparton

Pedal Go-Karts Drag
Racing

Date: Sunday 8 February
Time:10.00am - 1.00pm
Where: Primary School,
Toolamba

Aqua Aerobics %*

Date: Sunday 8 & Tuesday 24
February

Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Tatura

Aqua Aerobics ¥*

Date: Tuesday 10 February
Time: 3.30pm - 4.30pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Murchison

Messy Play

Date: Thursday 12 February
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am
Where: AF Larsen Reserve,
Tallygaroopna

Nature Mobiles and Fly
Screens

Date: Sunday 15 February
Time:10.00am - 11.30am
Where: Boulevard Bush
Reserve, Shepparton

Aqua Aerobics

Date: Sunday 15 February
Time:1.00pm - 2.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Merrigum

Aqua Aerobics ¥*

Date: Tuesday 17 February
Time: 1.00pm - 2.00pm
Where: Outdoor Swimming
Pool, Mooroopna

Messy Play

Date: Thursday 26 February
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am
Where: Undera Youth SPOT,
Undera

** Activity requires booking | %% Activity has a fee

FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:

., 0358329592

B2 healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au
All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.




